Frequency Multiplier and Zero Delay Buffer
CY2302
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07154 Rev. *A  Revised August 29, 2005
Features
• 90ps typical jitter OUT2
• 200ps typical jitter OUT1
• 65ps typical output-to-output skew

products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
All products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Temperature Grade
CY2302SC-1 8 pin SOIC Commercial
CY2302SC-1T 8 pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial
CY2302SI-1 8 pin SOIC Industrial
CY2302SI-1T 8 pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Industrial
Lead-free
CY2302SXC-1 8 pin SOIC Commercial
CY2302SXC-1T 8 pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial
CY2302SXI-1 8 pin SOIC Industrial
CY2302SXI-1T 8 pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Industrial
Package Diagram
SEATING PLANE
PIN 1 ID
0.230[5.842]